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Action taken Report of Stakeholders

2023-24
Sr. No Suggestion given by the students Action taken by the
college
Suggestion by Students and Action taken on it

01 Students  suggested using familiar | The college suggested to
teaching mode for more Effective | teachers to use familiar
teaching . teaching and innovative

teaching practice

02 Students demanded to increase excess | The college decided and
class  to complete syllabus in the | suggested teachers to take
stipulated period extra period to complete

syllabus in the stipulated
period.

03 Students suggested that, to semester | The college suggested the
provide course content study material teachers to prepare study

material related to course
content or prepare study
material through e-learning
resources which is easily
assessable to the student.

04 To change the timing of co-curricular | The college decided to
and extra-curricular activities . organize extracurricular

activities as per schedule of
academic calendar after the
periods.

05 Students demanded to organize various | The college decided to give
activities related to their personality | more focus and organize
Development various activities which

will helpful for the overall
development of students

06 Students demanded to introduce new | In the field work activities

techniques and methodology to working
with peoples in the society through field
work activities

as per suggestion, college
decided to use techniques
like Micro planning, RRA,
SWOT and others during
the field work




Suggestion by the Alumni and Action taken on it

01

and girls

To start residential hostel for boys

The college has discuss in
the meeting of college
development committee
and planned to construct
hostel for boys and girls

02

Promote

research culture in the

college campus

As per suggestion, IQAC
decided that, the college
established Research and
development cell for the
promotion of research
cultural

03

Suggested that, college facilitate
playground for playing

As per suggestion,
college decided to
provide sports facilities
and specific playground
for plying regularly.

03

To start HR Specialization.

The College Development
Committee decided that the
proposal for starting HR
specialization proposal
should be send to
university.

04

interviews

Suggestion to organize campus

College decided to
communication with
various Government and
other welfare agencies to
approach and organized
campus in our college. .

05

To organize Gathering of students
and Alumni yearly

College decided to organize
social gathering of students
—alumni yearly

06

College should help to strengthen
Alumni Association

As per suggestion, the
College decided to help
increase membership of
alumni association at
the time of exit level.




Suggestion by the Teachers and Action taken on it

01

To restructure Suitable syllabus
as per New Education Policy

The college decided
to correspond to
university  authority
to restructure
syllabus as per New
Education Policy .

02

Suggested to increase text
books and reference book of
social work in Marathi language
at the library

As per suggestion
given by the teacher
college CDC take
decision to purchase
text &  reference
books in Marathi
language for the
library in the coming
academic year.

03

Need to facilitate with more no
of computers

As per demand of the
teachers college
management decided
to purchase new
computers for
evaluation of papers
and other research
work.

04

Regarding sending teachers to
participate in the RC/FDP/STP
ete.

As per suggestion
college development
committee decided to
send teacher who is
eligible to participate
in the RC/FDP/STP




which will be
through  online or
offline mode without
distributing academic
activities

Employer feedback and Action Taken Report on it.

01

Need organize refresher
training for up gradation of
updated knowledge

The college
development
committee decided to
organized special
training programme
for up gradation of
knowledge

02

Develop better communication
skills

As per suggestion
given by the
employee, IQAC
recommended to
introduce new
content in the
syllabus which will
develop good
communication skills
among students.

03

Organize workshop on
documentation

As per suggestion our
college CDC decide
to organize two days
workshop on
documentation




Bhagini Mandal Chopda’s
College of Social Work, Chopda, Dist-Jalgaon

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
2023-24
Notice of the IQAC Meeting

A meeting of College Development Committee is held on 27 /04/2022 at 10.00
am in the [QAC chamber. Subject of meeting are as follows

1. Confirm the minutes of last meeting.

2. To discuss on feedback analysis report of different stakeholders

3. To discuss on the topics raise during the meeting.

All Members of the College Development Committee hereby cordially requested

to attend the meeting without fail.

The Minutes of the College Development Committee meeting

2023-24

The Minutes of the College Development Committee meeting held on
27/04 /2024 at 10.00 am

Member Present
1. Mrs Poonam Ashish Gujrathi - Member
2. Principal Dr I M Saundankar - Chairperson

3. Mr. Anant V Deshmukh - Coordinator




4. Dr. Vishnu Ramdas Gunjal - Member

5. Mr. Ashish S Gujarathi - Member
6. Mr Narsing D Valvi - Member
7. Smt. K.S. Sonawane - Member
8. Mrs. Ashwini P Gujarathi - Member
9.Mr. Ashish Arunlal Gujarathi - Member
10. Bharat Rupsing Jadhav - Member
12. Miss Rupali Baldev Saraf - Member
13. Dr Vinod A Raipure - Member

Minutes of the meeting are as follows

Subject 1 - Confirm the minutes of last meeting.

Resolution 1- To confirm the minutes of the previous meeting

Subject 2 —To discuss on feedback analysis report of different stakeholders

Resolution 2. - Structured feedback received from all the stakeholders such as
students, alumni, and employer are received during the academic year 2023-24.
The obtained feedback is being analyzed. The report on feedback analysis was
discussed in the meeting. On the basis of discussion IQAC were taken following
decision / resolution.

In the meeting unanimously decided that, the college will take action on
suggestion obtained from all the stakeholders through feedback




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2023-24

1. The teachers completed the entire syllabus in time

Iltems Respondant % Respondant
Below average 2 1.19 214 o
Average 14 333 M Below average
Good 27 16.07 168 W Average
Very good 50 29.76 Good
Excellent 75 44.64 H Very good
Total 168 100

2. The teachers discuss the topic and interacts in the class
Iltems Respondant % Respondant
Below average 3 1.78 3 17
Average 17 10.11 H Below average
Good 24 14.28 24 B Average
Very good 40 23.8 85 ' Good
Excellent 85 50.59 m Very good
Total 168 100

3. The teacher communicates clearly and inspires me by his teaching
Iltems Respondant % Respondant
Below average 3 1.78 318 55
Average 18 10.71 ® Below average
Good 25 14.88 168 M Average
Very good 68 40.47 Good
Excellent 54 32.14 M Very good
Total 168 100

4. The teacher is punctual in the class
Items Respondant |% Respondant
Below average 2 1.19 2 10 29
Average 10 595 M Below average
Good 22 13.09 M Average
Very good 63 37.5 168 Good
Excellent 71 42.66 = Very good
Total 168 100

5. The teacher comes well prepared for the class
Items Respondant |% Respondant
Below average 0 0 0 1231
Average 12 7.14 M Below average
Good 31 18.45 168 M Average
Very good 55 32.73 Good
Excellent 70 41.66 | Very good
Total 168 100




6. The teacher encourages participation and discussion in the class

Iltems Respondant %

Below average 1 0.59 112 30

Average 12 7.14

Good 30 17.85 45
168

Very good 45 26.78

Excellent 80 47.61

Total 168 100

Respondant

M Below average

W Average

Good

H Very good

7. The teacher uses modern teaching aids, hand-outs, suitable references, ppt, webresources

etc.

Items Respondant |% Respondant

Below average 2 1.19 29 57 = Bel

Average 5 35 elow average
Good 27 16.07 W Average

Very good 50 29.76 Good
Excellent 80 47.61 H Very good
Total 168 100

8. The teacher’s attitude towards the students is friendly and helpful

Items Respondant |% Respondant
Below average 1 0.59 1.5 32
Average 5 4.76 M Below average
Good 32 19.04 168 M Average
Very good 48 28.57 Good
Excellent 82 48.8 m Very good
Total 168 100

9. The teacher is available and accessible in the college.
Items Respondant |%

Respondant

Below average 0 0 02 33 el
Average 2 1.19 ' elow average
Good 33 19.64 M Average
Very good 65 38.69 168 Good
Excellent 68 40.47 m Very good
Total 168 100

10. Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Iltems Respondant %

Respondant

Below average 2 1.19 2 0 31
Average 10 595 M Below average
Good 31 18.45 168 55 H Average
Very good 55 32.73 Good
Excellent 70 41.66 | Very good
Total 168 100




11. The level of the teacher’s approach to teaching in the class

Items Respondant |% Respondant

Below average 0 0 03 29

Average 3 1.78 36 M Below average
Good 29 17.26 168 M Average

Very good 36 21.42 Good
Excellent 100 59.52 m Very good
Total 168 100

12. Teacher discusses your performance in assignments with you

Items Respondant |% Respondant

Below average 1 0.59 18 33 = Below average
Average 8 4.76

Good 33 19.64 168 ' H Average

Very good 59 35.11 Good
Excellent 67 39.88 M Very good
Total 168 100

13. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
Iltems Respondant % Respondant
Below average 2 1.19 2736
Average 7 2416 H Below average
Good 36 21.42 168 M Average
Very good 58 34.52 Good
Excellent 65 38.69 m Very good
Total 168 100

14. Your teacher does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you
Iltems Respondant % Respondant
Below average 3 1.78 39 4
Average 9 5 35 5 M Below average
Good 35 20.83 168 M Average
Very good 57 33.92 Good
Excellent 64 38.09 m Very good
Total 168 100

15. The teacher illustrates the concepts through examples and applications.
Items Respondant |% Respondant
Below average 2 1.19 2 9 37 = Below average
Average 9 5.35 _) §
Good 37 22.02 168 u Average
Very good 58 34.52 Good
Excellent 62 36.9 m Very good
Total 168 100




16. The teacher identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

Items Respondant |% Respondant

Below average 0 0 0 834

Average 8 4.76 H Below average
Good 34 20.23 M Average

Very good 59 35.11 m Good
Excellent 67 39.88 m Very good
Total 168 100

17. Teacher is able to identify you

r weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

1

Items Respondant |%

Below average 1 0.59
Average 5 2.98
Good 29 17.26
Very good 62 36.9
Excellent 71 42.26
Total 168 100

Respondant

529

M Below average
M Average
= Good

W Very good

18. Teachers encourage you to pa

rticipate in extra-curricular activities.

Items Respondant |% Respondant
Below average 2 1.19 2.7 37
Average 7 216 M Below average
Good 37 22.02 W Average
Very good 58 34.52 m Good
Excellent 64 38.09 m Very good
Total 168 100
19. The contribution of the teachers in development of your presentation skill
Items Respondant |% 05 M Below average
Below average 0 0 W Average
Average 5 2.97 ® Good
Good 24 14.28 m Very good
Very good 48 28.57 = Excellent
Excellent 91 54.16
= Total
Total 168 100
20. The contribution of the teacher development of your subject skill
Items Respondant |%
Respondant
Below average 1 0.59 18 17
Average 8 4.76 M Below average
Good 17 10.11 M Average
Very good 62 36.9 m Good
Excellent 80 47.61 m Very good
Total 168 100







TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM (2023-24)

1. Syllabus is suitable to the course

Items Responses |Percentage 60 44.43>+>°
Strongly 28 ]
. 30 .
Disagree % |
Disagree |0 18 ] M Responses
Neutral |0 & \é’?} & & B Percentage
Agree |4 44 .44 0.\4?" & v""\\v%
N
Strongly 5 5555 ,\OOQ"
Agree ' l
2. Syllabus is need based
Items Responses |Percentage s —
Strongly 0 co
Disagree 40 + 33.33
Disagree |0 20 Y00 0 3I 6 M Responses
Neutral |0 0 —————r==>=r M Percentage
v — [}
Agree |3 33.33 % % ED
Strongly ¢ 66.66 5 =
Agree
3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are
well defined and clear to the teachers and
students
Items Responses |Percentage
Strongly | ,. Responses
Disagree kl_o
Disagree |0 .  Strongly
Neutral |0 Disagree
Agree 2 22.22 . m Disagree
Strongly 7 77 77
Agree
4. Course contents is followed by
corresponding referral materials
Items Responses |Percentage 80
Strongly 0 60
Disagree 40 66
Disagree |0 20 esponses
Neutral [0 0 B Percentage
Agree |3 33.33 & & & &
+& < \s
N 2\
Strongly 1/ 66.66 &
Agree N




5. Sufficient number of prescribed books
are available in the college

Items Responses |Percentage
Strongly Responses

: 0 0_0
Disagree m Strongly
Disagree |0 Disagree
Neutral [0 W Disagree
Agree 2 22.22
Strongly Neutral
Agree 7 77.77
6. The course/syllabus has made me
. . . 100
interested in the subject area 20

- 60
Disagree 10 40 7 M Series2
Neutral |0 20 - 58>
Agree 5 22 20 0 - 2| M Seriesl
Strongly %Q'Q' & Qé‘?'e
Agree 7 77.77 &P V\e? ks
7. The course/syllabus of the subject
increased my knowledge and perspectives
in the subject area
Items Responses |Percentage
Swonely L = ,_ Responses

. 0 0&/0
Disagree m Strongly
Disagree |0 ' Disagree
Neutral |0 W Disagree
Agree 1 11.11

Neutral
Strongly 2 28 88
Agree
8. The course/programme of studies
carries sufficient number of optional papers
Items Responses |Percentage 100
Strongly 80 l-
Disagree 60 I == Respons
Disagree |0 40 / es
20

Neutral |0 0 . ’ 8 =f—Percenta
Agree 1 11.11 v <5 U ge
Strongly 0 ‘% »
Agree 8 88.88 2 2

9. The books prescribed/listed reference
material are relevant, uploaded and
appropriate.




Items

Responses

Percentage

Strongly
Disagree

0

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

= £=2 k=

11.11

Strongly
Agree

o]

88.88

10. Infrastructural facilities ,such as
teachers cubicals, reading room and toilet
are avaiable

Responses

0
Oiio 1

H Strongly
Disagree

B Disagree

Items

Responses

Percentage

Strongly
Disagree

0

Disagree

Neautral

Agree

Strongly
Agree

Nolil feo) fer) fan)

100

Responses

B Strongly
Disagree
H Disagree

Neautral

W Agree

11.Canteen facilities is available for staff

Items

Responses

Percentage

Strongly
Disagree

0

Disagree

Neautral

Agree

Strongly
Agree

ol [} fer) fan)

100

H Strongly
Disagree

®
B Disagree
Neautral

B Agree

12.Test and examination are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
unit in the syllabus

Items

Responses

Percentage

Strongly
Disagree

0

Disagree

Neautral

Agree

Strongly
Agree

Nolll [} fer) fan)

100

Responses

L0)
B Strongly
Disagree

B Disagree

Neautral

13. I have the freedom to propose, modify
and in corporate new topics in the syllabus

88.88

100 I




Items Responses |Percentage

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neautral

=l E=J [=J Iie>]

Agree 11.11

Strongly
Agree

(o¢]

88.88

80

60

40

20

11.11

0 -

B Responses

B Percentage

Disagree
Neautral
Agree

Strongly Agree

14. T have the freedom to adopt new
techniques, strategies of teaching such as
seminar presentation, group discussion and
learner’s participation

Items Responses |Percentage

Strongly

Disagree 0

Disagree

Neautral

Agree

Noll [} fer) fan)

Strongly

Agree 100

Responses

B Strongly
Disagree

—_— M Disagree

8 Neautral

M Agree

15. The environment of the college is
conducive to teaching and research

Items Responses |Percentage

Strongly

Disagree 0

Disagree

Neautral

Agree

ol (e} o) Fan)

Strongly

Agree 100

Responses

00
H Strongly
Disagree

M Disagree

Neautral

16. The administration of the college is
teacher’s friendly

Items Responses |Percentage

Strongly

Disagree 0

Disagree

0
Neautral |0
1

Agree 11.11

Strongly
Agree

o0

88.88

Percenta

4 E.ll ge

e Respons
es

Disagree
Neautral

Strongly Agree




facilities

17. The college provide adequate and
smooth support for projects and research

Items

Responses

Percentage

Strongly
Disagree

0

Disagree

Neautral

Agree

Strongly
Agree

ol [} o) fan)

100

Responses
om

B Strongly
Disagree

B Disagree

Neautral

18. The college provides adequate funding
and support to faculty members for
upgrading their skills and qualification

Items

Responses

Percentage

Strongly
Disagree

0

Disagree

Neautral

Agree

Strongly
Agree

ol (e} o) fan)

100

fair

19. Provisions for professional
development are non-discriminatory and

Items

Responses

Percentage

Strongly
Disagree

0

Disagree

Neautral

Agree

Strongly
Agree

ol (o) o) fan)

100

100% -
80% -
60% - 100
40% -
20% B Percentage
0% -
@Te g @ W Responses
2w g
c <L
a2 =
c
e
&
Responses
@®
B Strongly
Disagree
M Disagree
Neautral




EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM

2023-24

Name of the institute and employer

1) SBI-02

2) Nagar parishad, chopda-02

3) Mahila arthik vikas mahamandal, chopda-02

4) PESA, JALGAON -03

5) ICDS-01

6) MSRLM- 08

7) MREGS-03

8) SBM- 04

9) EDUCATION - 02

10) HEALTH -01

11) ADHAR, AMALNER-04

TOTAL RESPONDENT -32

1. General communication skill

Items Responses |%
Neglected |0 RESpOﬂSES
Poor 0 080 8 B Neglected
Good 0 6 B Poor
Very good |8 25
Excellent |24 75 24 Good

2. Developing practical solutions to work place problems
Items Responses Percentag Res ponses
Neglected |0 0 N 5 ® Neglected
Poor 0 ’ B Poor
Good 0 “ Good
Very good |5 15.62
Excellent |27 84.37 27 " Very good

3. Working as a part of a team

Percentag

Items Responses RESpOI’ISES
Neglected |0 0_0,2 = Neglected
Poor 0 I/. 10 m Poor
Good 2 6.25 ‘ Good
Very good |10 31.25
Excellent |20 62.5 = Very good

4. Creative in response to workplace challenges

Percentag

Items Responses RESpOI’ISES
Neglected |0 002
Poor 0 / M Neglected
Good 2 6.25 = Poor
Very good |12 37.5 Good
Excellent |18 56.25 m Very good

5. Their planning and organization skills




Items Responses Percentag 28 625
20 28.12
Neglected 0 20 0 937 9 W Responses
Poor 0 0 -
Good 3 037 N . N N N B Percentage
— , & F &
Very good |9 28.12 X & @c}"
Excellent |20 62.5 N b
6. Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility
P t
Items Responses ereentag Responses
Neglected |0 01 B Neglected
Poor 0 m Poor
Good 1 3.12 Good
Very good |5 15.62 m Very good
Excellent |26 81.25
7. Open to new ideas and learning new technique
Items Responses Percentag Res ponses
Neglected |0 0— 0 2 B Neglected
Poor 0 ‘ B Poor
Good 2 6.25 ‘
Good
Very good |8 25
Excellent |22 68.75 = Very good
8. Using technology and workplace equipment
Percentag
Items Responses Responses
Neglected |0 003 m Neglected
Poor 0
H Poor
Good 3 9.37 ‘ ‘
Very good |12 37.5 Good
Excellent |17 53.12 " Very good
9. Ability to contribute to the goal of the organisation
Items Responses Percentag 1gg ]
1 60 y 4
Neglecte 0 ‘21'8 =9—Responses
Poor 0 0 -4—.—0—,—# o
Good 0 P& S D s ——Percentage
& € & &
Very good |4 12.5 S ) Q_c,@
Excellent |28 87.5 ~ b
10. Technical knowledge/skills
P t
Items Responses | o0 a8 OKES ponses
0
Neglected |0 0 8 B Neglected
Poor 0 = H Poor
Good 0
Good
Very good |8 25
Excellent |24 75 = Very good




11. Ability to manage /leadership qualities

Percentag
Items Responses Res ponses
0
0
Neglected |0 &/— 0 B Neglected
Poor 0 W Poor
Good 0 ‘ 13
19 Good
Very good |13 40.62
Excellent |19 59.37 " very good
12. Innovation/ creativity
Items Responses Percentag 128 (
60
‘.5
Neglected 0 gg B Responses
Poor 0 0 5 . 5 5 " B Percentage
Good 0 zéz & & o§’° ?>\®o
Very good |4 12.5 &o) & &
Excellent |28 87.5
13. Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates
Percentag
Items Responses Responses
Neglected |0 00 0
Poor 0 B Neglected
Good 0 H Poor
Very good |12 37.5 Good
Excellent |20 62.5
14. Involvement in social activities
Percentag
Items Responses RESpOﬂSES
Neglected |0 2 = Neglected
Poor 0 H Poor
Good 0 Good
Very good |2 6.25 o0
Excellent |30 93.75 30 = Very good
15. Ability to take up extra responsibility
Items Responses Percentag 128 87>
60
Iljeglected 8 ‘218 120 B Responses
oo 0 ' ' ' M Percentage
Good 0 L & P &
& Qo (90 QS \\0
Very good |4 12.5 & & d&
Excellent |28 87.5 N
16.0bligation to work beyond schedule if required
Items Responses Percentag Responses
0
Neglected |0 0o—=—~_09
Poor 0 . B Neglected
Good 0
Very good |9 28.12 = Poor
Strongly )5 71.87

excellent




17.Quality of work

Items Responses Percentag Responses
0

Neglected |0 0— N0 B Neglected
Poor 0 N H Poor
Good 0 Good
Very good |13 40.62
Excellent |19 59.37 " Vervgood

18.Dependency
Items Responses Percentag 00 Responses
Neglected |0 &
Poor 0 .10 H Neglected
Good 0 ‘ W Poor
Very good |10 31.25 22 Good
Excellent |22 68.75

19.Attendance

Percentag
Items Responses Res ponses
1

Neglected |0 B Neglected
Poor 0 H Poor
Good 0 Good
Very good |1 3.12 i,y g
Excellent |31 96.87 oy eoe

20.Please specify the strength of the employers
Items Responses Percentag Resp onses
Sincerity |0 0
Honesty 0 M Sincerity
Punctuality |0
Quality B Honesty
work 0
Time B Punctuality
managemen |0
t
All the 1 100
above

21.Which is the area to improve you employers?

Items Responses Percentag
Updated

15.62
knowledge 30
Better
communicat|12 37.5
ion
Pocumentat 15 46.87

10N

L

Responses

H Updated
knowledge

M Better
communication

Documentation




1/9/25, 12:13 PM BMC's College of Social Work, Chopda Alumni Feedback Form 2023-24

BMC's College of Social Work, Chopda
Alumni Feedback Form
2023-24

29 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 1/18


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhuJyZzNElUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/edit#start=publishanalytics

1/9/25, 12:13 PM BMC's College of Social Work, Chopda Alumni Feedback Form 2023-24

Name of the Alumnus :

29 responses

Maniyar ahetsham Mohammad haroon
Patil Mamta yashwant
Chetana Jawaharlal Chavan
Pranjali Ajabrao Patil

Desale Gayatri Mahendra
XTga g FeH

Ajit Bhil

Aa

Atul sudhakar jadhav

Nitesh rivdas changare
Jagadish prakash kapure
Patil Himani pardip

Firdosali Shabbirali Sayyad
Hemant bhagvan patil
Chetan Hiraman Patil

Anil Shivaji Baviskar

Vinayak Raghunath waghode
Dhangar pradip sharad
Shital Ramlal Songire

Arun Bhikan Bhoi

Zhelar gusay pawara

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 2/18
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Sagar bansilal Pawara

Sanjana Manoj kankhare

Priyanka Dipak patil

Patil Anita Gokul

TADAVI TAYYAB DAGADU

Mali Shital Ramesh

Minakshi pandharinath salunke

Rajendra shravan Banjara

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 3/18
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Address :

29 responses

Fakir wada

At post adawad tal chopda dist Jalgaon

Nagavbari devpur dhule

At. post Lasur Tal. Chopda Dist. Jalgaon

At. Post varkhede Budruk, Tal. Chalisgaon, Dist. Jalgaon.
EECIEICIES]

At kharwad pot Mandvi bk tel Dhadgaon dist Nandurbar
Aa

01 Dudh dairy colony shirpur dist dhule

Purnawad nagar sai park yawal tal yawal dist jalgaon
Nandurbar

Chahardi. Tal chopda dist jalgoan

Chunarali Near Masjid

Dhupe khurd Chopda

At.Post, Vadgaon Bk

At Post Nimgavhan
Tal Chopda
Dist Jalgaon

At Wadgaon post nimbhora tel raver dist jalgaon
At gorgawle khurd tal chopda dist jalgaon
Shekhapura, chopda

At marathe post lasur tal chopda dist jalgaon

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 4/18
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STdT post kakrda taluka dhadgoan dist nandubar

At U purushottam nagar tal shahada

Dhangar galli chopda

Adwad tal.chopda dist.jalgaon

At post mamlde

AT POST VADATI TAL CHOPDA DIST JALGAON

65 Taramati Nagar Nagalwadi Road Chopda

At post adawad tal. Chopada dist Jalgaon

At post babhlaj tel shirpur

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 5/18
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Contact Number :

29 responses

9172071441

9284338580

9579699178

8766851552

7775827339

7020055677

9421818815

Aa

9423695488

7385949755

9273093999

9356762797

9890838558

9130678471

9168272503

8888046955

9322368549

7391951791

8983263173

7507646520

9075155732
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9145337533

7498730150

8605539095

9527600911

7620575061

7709702673

9028410124

9284543751
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Email Id:

29 responses

ahteshammaniyar922@gmail.com

pmamtay25396@gmail.com

chetanachavan0504@gmail.com

pranjalipatil079@gmail.com

desalegayatri27@gmail.com

rahulnikam9096@gmail.com

bajitbhil217@gaimail com.

Aa

Asjadhav33@gmail.com

nituchangare11@gmail

kapurejagdish@gmail.com

Patilhimani043@gmail.com

firdosalisayyad1986@gmail.com

hemubhau1021@gmail.com

cp875077@gmail.com

anilbaviskar4263@gmail.com

vrwaghode22@gmail.com

Pradipsdhangar2021@gmail.com

vedikaborase03@gmail.com

arunbhoi199@gmail.com

Jhelarpawara@gmlle. Com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 8/18
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sagarpawaral71294@gmail.com
sanjanamk1999@gmail.com
bhaveshsonawane1995@gmail.com
Patilanita0023@gamil.com
tayyabtadavi20122000@gmail.com
shitalrmali@gmail.com
minakshisalunke9355@gmail.com

jadhavrajendra770@gmail.com

Year of completion of course (BSW/MSW) : I8 copy

29 responses

8

6 7 (24%1%) 7 (24%\%
4

2 (6.9%) 2 (6.9%)
2 1 (3.4%1)(3.4%1)(3.491)(3.4%) 1 (3.491)(3.4%1)(3.491)(3.49%1)(3.4%) 1 (3.49%1)(3.4%)
0
2020 2023-24 BSW-2022,MSW-2024 MSW - May 2024
2022 Aa Bsw-2022 Msw-2024 Msw
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Present Employment Details : Organization/Designation

29 responses

No

Organization

Bsm social work chopda

Gov ashram school Vihirgav tal sakri dist dhule
SSA ZP Jalgaon

APNA NGO Nagpur, Designation - Project Manager
W1 TR I

70

Aa

Svkm agricultural College tardi

Council yawal

Self NGO Prakashjyot Foundation

Instructor BMC ITI COLLEGE

Computer Operator & Counciler

Lecturer @ BMC's Arts and Commerce College, Chopda
D N College faizpur tel Yawal dis jalgaon

Msw

Hiv project 2 year

Eco net pune

House wife

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 10/18
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Housewife
State Bank of india
DOCTOR FOR YOU (PPSA) POST :- FIELD COORDINATOR

Suhit jeveen trust tal. Pen dist. raigad

Please give the correct answer :

1) Relevance of courses learned in the college to your current job I_D Copy
requirements.

29 responses

@® Very Good
@® Good
@ Average

2) Relevance of learning experiences during the course to real-life I_D Copy
application.

29 responses

@ Very Good
® Good
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 11/18
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3) Infrastructure facilities : classrooms, computer lab, canteen, library, ID Copy
sports, and cultural activities, hostel.

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Average

4) Course content of the syllabus is helpful for job? IO copy

29 responses

® Yes
® No

5) The office staff (seeking mark sheet/certificates/testimonials) |_|:| Copy

29 responses

@® Very Good
@® Good
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 12/18
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6) Admission Procedure 10 copy

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Average

7) Fee structure IO copy

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Average

8) Counselling services I8 Copy

29 responses

@® Very Good
@® Good
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 13/18
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9) Training and Job Placement services |D Copy
29 responses
@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Average
10) The social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness I_D Copy
29 responses
@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Average
10 copy

11) Field Work Internships/Block Placements/Camps

29 responses

@® Very Good
@® Good
@ Average

BN
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12) Mention at least two areas from your experience with the College that has
benefitted you personally and professionally.

29 responses

Library. Class room

my college life, along with studying, | and my friends enjoyed a lot of other things. We traveled
to lots of places, had new experiences, and learned many new things. Our college's canteen
was a remarkable place in my college life as whenever we got time, we used to chill in the
canteen.

Good
The method of Counsel
Chahardi, Chopda

NG SATFOT QTI0R a7 TTaTHed 3Tt b HRUTTATST Brat ST ST} TTaT=e WUl 313y e g
AT A&OT B TATcid AT Te THT SV YdedT 0T AR SURASH HR1 SR §
YT FHSIGA Hifrace

3 yera

A

Best college and staff is good
College campus, field work
All Time Helping

Education is the best
Chunarali chopda, Amalner

Hmm

SIETAT BSW HT0T MSW &1 3 & dISITdd Alfgdl gid Ul =T HeTidrerdrdid W dg,
TRIT,3ATET =M Bt Bt TAE et SHTTAT ] BT HY DRI g ATHIUT HRTIC G g8t U
T it AUt SATEY TSt Y U=t RawTera fireste g ST @R U 3w51 gialt Bt 1ol

HTe! fay Sl Bicsl @ SR gd gid 30T 3T fRIeumes aiTa sfaad<d smH=ard fafor gre @
ge A1t Tt Ta U B AT a3

Nimgavhan Tal Chopda
Library and Counselling department

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U1y0uB2ggpc6YLxhhudyZzNEIUD2xWziOr2Hh9GFjoY/viewanalytics 15/18
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Good

No

Best

Feild work verry emprtanc

Yes

TS BT IO Sia-Td T STgIas] diTes R e Tdi- gud B 14 Udd.
AU AR FARTHIUT HRUGTATST STUITAl T Tat FehTRa STefayr Fafor e

Chopda

Filed work
Gramin shibir

COUNSELLING AND FIELD WORK
Field work, thesis

Good

Goog college

13) Are you a member of the Alumni Association? I_D Copy

29 responses

@® Yes
® No
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14) Any suggestions/comments :

29 responses

No

Yes

Ok

My experience is very good

No.

AT Picrsl ] YT TR Th a9ia]g Tfe sid o ol Fire!
A

Research establishment for social work
Graund Develop

Start of Sports Activities

Hm

Good

HR spesalagtion

Good

PTeId FHTAT JUMR ATGT

Nice colleage

NO

Good study
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